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I Zoning_2021_07_27
ZONING
|: AG - Agricultural
B-1 - Neighborhood Business
- 8-2 - Retaill and Commercal Business
- B-3 - Central Business
4 [ &4 - Privae Club
CTS - City, Tarelton, School
[ OT - Downtown
Il O - industrial
[ ]PD- Planned Development
I [_]R-1-Single Family - 7,500
[ R-1.5 - Single Family - 6,000
- R-2 -One and Two Family
4[] R2-Muttiple Famity
:I RE - Single Family - 1 Acre
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B [ ] agiOpen Space —— : . —
:lOﬁoe'Neighbor_Bus S . e -
-Commercial : ? =

- [ CentBusiness Dist
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[] Planned Deelopment — §
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H :] DuplexTownhome
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Parcel ID
R000073140
R000029728
R000029700
R000029732
R000031080
R000029716
R000029734
R000029710
R000029731
R000029708
R000075775
R000029741
R000029718
R000031082
R000031072
R000029729
R000029739
R000029717
R000031073
R000029735
R000031071
R000029730
R000031081
R000029733
R000029737

Parcel Address
555 DUBLIN
481 DUBLIN AVE
400 W LONG
925 MESQUITE
490 DUBLIN AVE
0 MESQUITE
920 MESQUITE
0 MESQUITE
935 MESQUITE
750 LONG

0 MESQUITE ST (OFF)

1030 COUNTS
910 LONG

520 DUBLIN AVE
1021 COUNTS
975 MESQUITE
1010 COUNTS
860 LONG

570 DUBLIN AVE
515 DUBLIN AVE
550 DUBLIN AVE
955 MESQUITE
510 DUBLIN AVE
501 DUBLIN AVE
1008 COUNTS

Parcel R73140 Addresses

Parcel Owner
555 DUBLIN AVE LLC

BROOKS KEITH; TAMANTHA; BILLY J & TOMMIE J

CITY OF STEPHENVILLE

ELSTON LORENA

FOWLER CAROLYN A

GARRISON CURTIS CLAYBURN
GARRISON CURTIS CLAYBURN
GARRISON CURTIS CLAYBURN
GARRISON PROPERTIES LLC
GARRISON PROPERTIES LLC
GARRISON PROPERTIES LLC
GLOVER GEORGE OLNEY
HODGKINS KALLIE

HUME WILLIAM R JR

JAQUESS DAVID

PETTY CASSONDRA

PRIETO DANIEL JR

RAYBION BLAKE DELENE & NICOLE
SHUTEYE PEAK PROPERTIES LLC
SHUTEYE PEAK PROPERTIES LLC
SMITH GARY D & LOIS H
STRATMANN SUZANNE F (LIFE ESTATE)
SVIEN DONNA MARIE

THURMAN JENNIFER D
TOUCHSTONE RANCH LAND LLC

Owner Address
200 COCHRAN RD
481 S DUBLIN AVE
298 W WASHINGTON
925 MESQUITE
490 DUBLIN
740 W COLLEGE
740 W COLLEGE
740 W COLLEGE
740 W COLLEGE
740 W COLLEGE
740 W COLLEGE
1030 W COUNTS
PO BOX 397
520 DUBLIN AVE

3519 ABE'S LANDING DR

975 MESQUITE
1010 W COUNTS ST
860 W LONG

1753 ALEX WAY
1753 ALEX WAY
550 DUBLIN AVE
955 MESQUITE ST
510 DUBLIN

501 DUBLIN

15759 S US281

City
WEATHERFORD
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STRAWN
STEPHENVILLE
GRANBURY
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
TURLOCK
TURLOCK
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
HICO

State Zip Code
r

X 76085
X 76401-0000
X 76401-4257
X '76401
X '76401
X I'764()1
X '76401
X '76401
X '76401
X I'76401
X I'76401
X 76401-0000
X '76475
X I'76401
X I'76049
X '76401
X 76401-0000
X ’76401
CA I'95382
CA '95382
X '76401
X ’76401
X I'76401
X '76401
X '76457



